#108 - 1500 Hartley Ave, Coquitlam B.C. V3K 7A1  | 604.484.9394  | 1.866.852.7857 | lumenstarled.com© 2025 All rights reserved Lumenstar LED Lighting Inc
Project:
LED LIGHTING
Date:
Notes:
Applications
For indoor or outdoor use, available in 24V with six color options.
Use 24V neon with Lumenstar's low voltage power supplies for

            can be end exit or bottom exit.
#108 - 1500 Hartley Ave, Coquitlam B.C. V3K 7A1  | 604.484.9394  | 1.866.852.7857 | lumenstarled.com© 2025 All rights reserved Lumenstar LED Lighting Inc
Image Code Product Description
LS-NF-BEPF Power Feed Bottom Power plug, bottom feed for 24V Neon.
LS-NF-SLMC Clip Hardware mounting clips for 24V Neon. L20 x W15 x H11mm.
LS-NF-MC Aluminum Mount
with Clip
35mm aluminum mount with hardware mounting clips for 24V Neon.
L35 x W15 x H21mm
LS-NF-AP Aluminum Channel
with Clips 1M Aluminum profile with x3 clips for 24V Neon. L1000 x W15mm
More Accessories
Power Supplies
Non-Dimmable
Image Code Voltage Output Power Class II Dimmable Specs
LS-24V-60W-O-CV 24V Max. 60W √ N/A
LS-24V-96W-O-CV 24V Max. 96W √ N/A
LS-24V-150W-O-CV 24V Max. 150W x N/A
LS-24V-240W-O-CV 24V Max. 240W x N/A
LS-24V-320W-O-CV 24V Max. 320W x N/A
Dimmable
LS-24V-60D-MLT-CV 24V Max. 60W √
Triac/Phase. 0-10V, 1-10V,
Potentiometer, 10V PWM 5 in 1
dimming
LS-24V-96D-MLT-CV 24V Max. 96W √
Triac/Phase. 0-10V, 1-10V,
Potentiometer, 10V PWM 5 in 1
dimming
LS-24V-150D-MLT-CV 24V Max. 150W X
LS-24V-300D-MLT-CV 24V Max. 300W X